ROASTED CASHEWS + FIVE SPICE SALT + CURRY LEAVES
NATURAL OYSTERS + GREEN CHILLI NAHM JIM
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS + NAHM JIM JEOW
THAI PRAWN CAKES + HOUSEMADE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
GRILLED BROCCOLINI + MUSHROOM + KAFFIR LIME SALT
GRILLED LOCAL CORN + CHILLI JAM + SALTBUSH
COCONUT POACHED CRAB + CHILLI + CORIANDER +
PUFFED SESAME RICE

HIRAMASA KINGFISH TARTARE + YELLOW BEAN SOY + LOVAGE

OTWAY SHIITAKE MUSHROOM + KOMBU
CHICKEN + SRIRACHA
STICKY PORK
BEEF SATAY

ONE OF ERCH

CURED SCALLOP + POMELO + GREEN CHILLI NAHM JIM
CHARRED SNAPPER FILLET + SAMBAL
CHARGRILLED TURMERIC CHICKEN MARYLAND + PICKLES
PORK RIBS + SOUTHERN CURRY PASTE
PAPAYA SALAD + PEANUT + DRIED SHRIMP + CHILLI

STEAMED RICE

THRAI TEA PANNACOTTA, ROSELLA SYRUP

COCONUT SORBET

* PLEASE BE AWARE WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE ANY DISH IS *

COMPLETELY FREE OF RESIDUAL NUT OILS, GLUTEN OR SHELLFISH TRACES

ROASTED CASHEWS + FIVE SPICE SALT + CURRY LEAVES
NATURAL OYSTERS + GREEN CHILLI NAHM JIM
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS + NAHM JIM JEOW
THAI PRAWN CAKES + HOUSEMADE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
GRILLED BROCCOLINI + MUSHROOM + KAFFIR LIME SALT
GRILLED LOCAL CORN + CHILLI JAM + SALTBUSH
COCONUT POACHED CRAB + CHILLI + CORIANDER +
PUFFED SESAME RICE

HIRAMASA KINGFISH TARTARE + YELLOW BEAN SOY + LOVAGE

OTWAY SHIITAKE MUSHROOM + KOMBU
CHICKEN + SRIRACHA
STICKY PORK
BEEF SATAY

ONE OF ERCH

CURED SCALLOP + POMELO + GREEN CHILLI NAHM JIM
CHARRED SNAPPER FILLET + SAMBAL
CHARGRILLED TURMERIC CHICKEN MARYLAND + PICKLES
PORK RIBS + SOUTHERN CURRY PASTE
PAPAYA SALAD + PEANUT + DRIED SHRIMP + CHILLI

STEAMED RICE

THAI TEA PANNACOTTA, ROSELLA SYRUP

COCONUT SORBET

* PLEASE BE AWARE WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE ANY DISH IS *

COMPLETELY FREE OF RESIDUAL NUT OILS, GLUTEN OR SHELLFISH TRACES

ROASTED CASHEWS + FIVE SPICE SALT + CURRY LEAVES
NATURAL OYSTERS + GREEN CHILLI NAHM JIM
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS + NAHM JIM JEOW
THAI PRAWN CAKES + HOUSEMADE SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
GRILLED BROCCOLINI + MUSHROOM + KAFFIR LIME SALT
GRILLED LOCAL CORN + CHILLI JAM + SALTBUSH
COCONUT POACHED CRAB + CHILLI + CORIANDER +
PUFFED SESAME RICE

HIRAMASA KINGFISH TARTARE + YELLOW BEAN SOY + LOVAGE

OTWAY SHIITAKE MUSHROOM + KOMBU
CHICKEN + SRIRACHA
STICKY PORK
BEEF SATAY

ONE OF ERCH

CURED SCALLOP + POMELO + GREEN CHILLI NAHM JIM
CHARRED SNAPPER FILLET + SAMBAL
CHARGRILLED TURMERIC CHICKEN MARYLAND + PICKLES
PORK RIBS + SOUTHERN CURRY PASTE
PAPAYA SALAD + PEANUT + DRIED SHRIMP + CHILLI

STEAMED RICE

THAI TEA PANNACOTTA, ROSELLA SYRUP

COCONUT SORBET

* PLEASE BE AWARE WE ARE UNABLE TO GUARANTEE ANY DISH IS *

COMPLETELY FREE OF RESIDUAL NUT OILS, GLUTEN OR SHELLFISH TRACES




NV PIZZINI PROSECCO (KING VALLEY)
NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK, BRUT RESERVE (REIMS, FRANCE)
2018 BRAVE SOULS, RIESLING (EDEN VALLEY)
2018 QUEALY, ‘MOTHER OF PEARL’-
PINOT GRIGIO (MORNINGTON PENINSULR)
2019 MOMO SAUVIGNON BLANC, (MARLBOROUGH, NZ)
2016 TERRE A TERRE, ‘CRAYERES VINEYARD’-—
SAUVIGNON BLANC (WRATTONBULLY)
2018 TWO CELLS, CHARDONNAY (BEECHWORTH)
2018 COOMBE FARM, CHARDONNAY (YARRA VALLEY)
2019 DOMINIQUE PORTET ‘FONTAINE’ ROSE (YARRA VALLEY)
2018 NUNC, PINOT NOIR (YARRA VALLEY)
2018 ANTI-HERO, PINOT NOIR (GEELONG)
2018 CLANDESTINE, CABERNET FRANC (MARGARET RIVER)
2018 HARVEST, SYRAH (ADELAIDE HILLS)
2017 POWELL & SON, GRENACHE, MATARO -
SHIRAZ (BAROSSA VALLEY)

PINK + BITTER SPRITZ
MAIDENII PLUM VERMOUTH, APPLE PIE SHINE,
TONIC, LIME ZEST
CHILLI + COCONUT MARTINI

KETEL ONE VODKA, CHILLI, COCONUT SYRUP, LIME JUICE

CUCUMBER + BLACKBERRY SOUR

12
25

13.

13
13

13.

14
16
13
13
15
14
13

14

TANQUERAY GIN, MARIONETTE DRY CASSIS, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE

SMOKED + SPICY TOMMY’S MARGARITA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, CHILLI,
SMOKED SEA SALT, LIME JUICE

BANANA + KAFFIR LIME CAIPIRINHA

LEBLON CACHAGCA, BANANA LIQUEUR, KAFFIR LIME, LIME JUICE

COCONUT BOULEVARDIER
COCONUT INFUSED BULLEIT BOURBON,
CAMPARI, COCCHI TORINO
SCREW YUzu
TANQUERAY GIN, COINTREAU, YUZU
THAI SIDE

KETEL ONE VODKA, THAI BASIL, CORIANDER, LIME JUICE

GAIAR’S PALOMA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, CHILLI,

CORIANDER, SODA, LIME JUICE

TIGER LRAGER

KAIJU “KRUSH” TROPICAL PALE ALE
MORNINGTON LAGER

LA SIRENE CITRAY SOUR

MOO BREW PALE ALE

COLONIAL “BERTIE” APPLE CIDER

FULL WINE + SPIRITS LIST

10
10
11
10
10

AVAILABLE

50

50

NV PIZZINI PROSECCO (KING VALLEY)
NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK, BRUT RESERVE (REIMS, FRANCE)
2018 BRAVE SOULS, RIESLING (EDEN VALLEY)
2018 QUEALY, ‘MOTHER OF PEARL’-
PINOT GRIGIO (MORNINGTON PENINSULR)
2019 MOMO SAUVIGNON BLANC, (MARLBOROUGH, NZ)
2016 TERRE A TERRE, ‘CRAYERES VINEYARD’-—
SAUVIGNON BLANC (WRATTONBULLY)
2018 TWO CELLS, CHARDONNAY (BEECHWORTH)
2018 COOMBE FARM, CHARDONNAY (YARRA VALLEY)
2019 DOMINIQUE PORTET ‘FONTAINE’ ROSE (YARRA VALLEY)
2018 NUNC, PINOT NOIR (YARRA VALLEY)
2018 ANTI-HERO, PINOT NOIR (GEELONG)
2018 CLANDESTINE, CABERNET FRANC (MARGARET RIVER)
2018 HARVEST, SYRAH (ADELAIDE HILLS)
2017 POWELL & SON, GRENACHE, MATARO -
SHIRAZ (BAROSSA VALLEY)

PINK + BITTER SPRITZ
MAIDENII PLUM VERMOUTH, APPLE PIE SHINE,
TONIC, LIME ZEST
CHILLI + COCONUT MARTINI
KETEL ONE VODKA, CHILLI, COCONUT SYRUP, LIME JUICE
CUCUMBER + BLACKBERRY SOUR

12
25

13.

13
13

13.

14
16
13
13
15
14
13

14

TANQUERAY GIN, MARIONETTE DRY CASSIS, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE

SMOKED + SPICY TOMMY’S MARGARITA

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, CHILLI,
SMOKED SEA SALT, LIME JUICE

BANANA + KAFFIR LIME CAIPIRINHA

LEBLON CACHAGCA, BANANA LIQUEUR, KAFFIR LIME, LIME JUICE

COCONUT BOULEVARDIER
COCONUT INFUSED BULLEIT BOURBON,
CAMPARI, COCCHI TORINO
SCREW YUzZU
TANQUERAY GIN, COINTREAU, YUZU
THAI SIDE
KETEL ONE VODKA, THAI BASIL, CORIANDER, LIME JUICE
GAIAR’S PALOMA
DON JULTIO BLANCO TEQUILA, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, CHILLI,
CORIANDER, SODA, LIME JUICE

TIGER LAGER

KAIJU “KRUSH” TROPICAL PALE ALE
MORNINGTON LAGER

LA SIRENE CITRAY SOUR

MOO BREW PALE ALE

COLONIAL “BERTIE” APPLE CIDER

FULL WINE + SPIRITS LIST

10
10
11
10
10

AVAILABLE

50

50

NV PIZZINI PROSECCO (KING VALLEY) 12
NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK, BRUT RESERVE (REIMS, FRANCE) 25
2018 BRAVE SOULS, RIESLING (EDEN VALLEY) 13.
2018 QUEALY, ‘MOTHER OF PEARL’-—

PINOT GRIGIO (MORNINGTON PENINSULR) 13
2019 MOMO SAUVIGNON BLANC, (MARLBOROUGH, NZ) 13
2016 TERRE A TERRE, ‘CRAYERES VINEYARD’-

SAUVIGNON BLANC (WRATTONBULLY) 13.
2018 TWO CELLS, CHARDONNAY (BEECHWORTH) 14
2018 COOMBE FARM, CHARDONNAY (YARRA VALLEY) 16
2019 DOMINIQUE PORTET ‘FONTAINE’ ROSE (YARRA VALLEY) 13
2018 NUNC, PINOT NOIR (YARRA VALLEY) 13
2018 ANTI-HERO, PINOT NOIR (GEELONG) 15
2018 CLANDESTINE, CABERNET FRANC (MARGARET RIVER) 14
2018 HARVEST, SYRAH (ADELAIDE HILLS) 13

2017 POWELL & SON, GRENACHE, MATARO -
SHIRAZ (BAROSSA VALLEY) 14

PINK + BITTER SPRITZ
MAIDENII PLUM VERMOUTH, APPLE PIE SHINE,
TONIC, LIME ZEST
CHILLI + COCONUT MARTINI
KETEL ONE VODKA, CHILLI, COCONUT SYRUP, LIME JUICE
CUCUMBER + BLACKBERRY SOUR
TANQUERAY GIN, MARIONETTE DRY CASSIS, SUGAR, LEMON JUICE
SMOKED + SPICY TOMMY’S MARGARITA
DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, CHILLI,
SMOKED SEA SALT, LIME JUICE
BANANA + KAFFIR LIME CAIPIRINHA
LEBLON CACHACA, BANANA LIQUEUR, KAFFIR LIME, LIME JUICE
COCONUT BOULEVARDIER
COCONUT INFUSED BULLEIT BOURBON,
CAMPARI, COCCHI TORINO
SCREW YUZU
TANQUERAY GIN, COINTREAU, YUZU
THAI SIDE
KETEL ONE VODKA, THAI BASIL, CORIANDER, LIME JUICE
GARIA’S PALOMA
DON JULTO BLANCO TEQUILA, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, CHILLT,
CORIANDER, SODA, LIME JUICE

TIGER LAGER 9
KAIJU “KRUSH” TROPICAL PALE ALE 10
MORNINGTON LAGER 10
LA SIRENE CITRAY SOUR 11
MOO BREW PALE ALE 10
COLONIAL “BERTIE” APPLE CIDER 10

FULL WINE + SPIRITS LIST AVAILABLE

50

50



